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56, 159
57
58
60

89, 164

100
101
103
104
105
106
108
110
111
113
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
128, 67
124
125
126
127

XFINITY On Demand
WBBM (CBS)

HSN

POP

WMAQ (NBC)
WCIU, The U

WLS (ABC)

WPWR (MNT)

WGN (CW)

WYIN (PBS)

WTTW (PBS)

WFLD (FOX)

WGBO (UNI)
Access

Access

Access

WCPX (ION)

WSNS (TEL)

WYCC (PBS)
Discovery Channel
Qvec

WXFT

Access

Food Network
Access

VH1

TLC

Animal Planet
WJYS

TBS

Access

AMC

Comcast SportsNet Chicago
MTV

The Weather Channel
CNN

CLTV

Disney Channel
Spike TV
Nickelodeon
Headline News
Comedy Central
Lifetime

BET

FX

TNT

Cartoon Network
History

USA Network

A&E

Jewelry Television
Freeform

ESPN

ESPN2

Bloomberg Television
CNBC

MSNBC

TLN

Fox News Channel
TV Land

The Golf Channel
Travel Channel
HGTV

truTVv

E!

NBC Sports Network
HSN2

EVINE Live

CSPAN

Comcast Network 100
Comcast Network 101
Leased Access
CSPAN 2

CSPAN 3

Fox Business Network
Nat Geo Wild

Cable Marketplace 1
Cable Marketplace 2
Cable Marketplace 3
Leased Access
Leased Access
Weatherscan Local
Esquire Network
EWTN

Nick Jr.

DIY

Disney XD

Oxygen

Cooking Channel
Disney Junior
Nicktoons Network
Sprout

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
139
140
141
142
143
145
149
150
153
154
157
160
161
162
168, 412
169
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178, 328
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
212
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
242
249
250
251
252

BabyFirst Americas
Discovery Family Channel
Hallmark Channel

Nick Too

The Africa Channel
Fuse

MTV2

El Rey Network

FM

Tr3s: MTV, Musica y Mas
BET Jams

LOGO

Destination America
MoviePlex

Ovation

Smithsonian Channel
BBC World News

INSP

Syfy

GSN

BBC America

NFL Network

NFL Network HD

AMC HD

TV One

ESPN HD

NBC Sports Network HD
History HD

TLC HD

Syfy HD

MundoMax HD (via WOCK-DT)
HGTV HD

Bravo

Food Network HD
WGBO (UNI) HD
WCIU, The UHD
WPWR (MNT) HD
Showtime HD

HBO HD

WLS (ABC) HD

WMAQ (NBC) HD
WBBM (CBS) HD
WFLD (FOX) HD
WTTW (PBS) HD

WGN (CW) HD

WSNS (TEL) HD
WXFT HD

Cinemax HD

Starz HD

Disney Channel HD
Freeform HD

The Golf Channel HD
Comcast SportsNet HD
Comcast SportsNet Chicago
Plus HD

ESPN2 HD

TNT in HD

VelocityHD

National Geographic HD
Universal HD

A&E HD

MTV Live HD

Science HD

TeenNick

CNN HD

ABC 7 Live Well HD
Discovery HD

TBS HD

OWNHD

USA HD

Discovery Life Channel
Animal Planet HD
Nickelodeon HD
Cartoon Network HD
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD
Lifetime HD

Lifetime Movie Network HD
The U Too HD
ESPNews HD

CBS Sports Network HD
MLB Network HD

NHL Network HD

NBA TV HD

FS1 HD

WCPX (ION) HD

WYIN (PBS) HD

WYCC (PBS) HD
Discovery Family HD
DIY HD

Cooking Channel HD
Nat Geo Wild HD
Sportsman Channel HD

253

255,75

368,

385,

388,

391,

393,
394,
396,
397,

256
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
287
289
290
291
293
294
295
296
297
299
300
304
305
314
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
326
329
330
332
335
336
337
338
341
353

357
358

360
361
363
364
629
369
370
372
373
376
377
380
687
386
635
389
390
689
392
598
658
657
679
400
401
402
404
405
406
408

ESPNU HD

BTN

BTN HD

Destination America HD
E!'HD

Starz Encore HD

Fox Business Network HD
Fox News Channel HD
CNBC HD

FXHD

FYIHD

The Weather Channel HD
Investigation Discovery
Science

National Geographic
American Heroes Channel
FYI

Viceland

OWN HD

Bravo HD

Fuse HD

IFC HD

WE HD

QVC HD

Disney XD HD

MGM HD

Esquire Network HD

TV One HD

Spike HD

AXS TVHD

Travel Channel HD
Comedy Central HD

BET HD

MTV HD

VH1 HD

UP HD

HBO 2 HD

HBO Zone HD

HBO Latino HD

The Movie Channel HD
MSNBC HD

Headline News HD
Turner Classic Movies HD
truTV HD

Hallmark Channel HD
HSN HD

Viceland HD

Investigation Discovery HD
BBC America HD

Fox Deportes HD
Outdoor Channel HD
Univision Deportes HD
ESPN Deportes HD

SEC Network HD

FXX HD

DECADES (via WBBM-DT)
Cozi TV

Antenna TV (via WGN-DT)
THIStv (via WGN-DT)
Me-TV

Heroes & Icons (via WCIU-DT)
TouchVision

The U Too

Bounce TV (via WCIU-DT)
Movies! (via WPWR-DT)
Buzzr TV (via WPWR-DT)
WTTW V-me

WTTW Create

WTTW Prime

WYCC World

WYCC-FNX

WYIN - Lakeshore Kids
NHK World HD (via WYIN-DT)
Trinity Broadcasting
WJYS2

MCTV (via WJYS-DT)
MundoMax (via WOCK-DT)
Z Living (via WOCK-DT)
Soul of the South (via WOCK-DT)
KBC (via WOCK-DT)
Scene (via WOCK-DT)
Azteca America

Exitos TV (via WSNS-DT)
Estrella TV (via WESV)
Polvision (via WPVN)
belN SPORTS (in English)
FXX

ESPNews

NHL Network

ESPNU

Outdoor Channel

FS1

410
416
418
421
439
471
472
473
474
475
476
481
482
484
485
486
487
499
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
516
517
519
521
522
523
527
528
529

535
537

539
540
550
551
552
554
556
558
559
560
561
562
564
566
567
575
577
579
581
583
584
585

590
592
593
596
597
602
603

692 - 693
701 - 750

609
673
682
686
691
692-693
701-746
877
900

MLB Network
Sportsman Channel
CBS Sports Network
SEC Network

NBA TV

CMT Music

MTV Hits

MTYV Classic

BET Soul

up

Revolt TV

Centric

ASPIRE

GAC

Daystar Television Network
The Word Network
Retirement Living TV
WGN America

Turner Classic Movies
WE

IFC

Lifetime Movie Network
SundanceTV

FX Movie Channel
ReelzChannel

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
Starz Encore Family
Starz Encore

Starz Encore Classic
Starz Encore Suspense
RetroPlex

Starz Encore Westerns
Starz Encore Black
IndiePlex

Starz Encore Action
Starz

Starz Edge

Starz in Black

Starz Cinema

Starz Kids & Family
Starz Comedy

HBO East

HBO West

HBO 2

HBO Signature

HBO Family

HBO Latino

HBO Comedy

HBO Zone

Cinemax West
Cinemax East
MoreMax

ActionMax

5StarMax

Showtime

Showtime Too
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Next
Showtime FamilyZone
Showtime Women

FLIX

The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel Xtra
XFINITY Latino
Univision Deportes
Galavision

Fox Deportes

NBC Universo

ESPN Deportes

Myx TV

Mnet

Jewish Life TV
Crossings TV

Comcast Xtra

Music Choice Channels
87.7 MeTV FM (via WRME)
Cook County Access Channel
mun2

ESPN Deportes

MYX (Filipino)

Mnet

Jewish Life TV (JLTV)
Crossings TV

Comcast Xtra

Music Choice

WKQX 87.7 (via WCHU)
Cook County Access Channel
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567
877
55
208
217
15
16
17
24
26
35
566
36
171
274
32
224
353
482
291
393, 598
129
162
326
154
400
49
295
142
474
62
361
180
278
255, 75
256
364
110
111
113
52
226
418
232
481
562
195
561
41
471
63
266
40
216
100
101
37
201

200
692 - 693
47
294
900
124
250
341
691
98
104
105
485
338
145
261
21
130
242
218
222
42
197
125
122
283
121
249
74
262
139
58
609

5StarMax

87.7 MeTV FM (via WRME)
A&E

A&E HD

ABC 7 Live Well HD
Access

Access

Access

Access

Access

Access

ActionMax

AMC

AMC HD

American Heroes Channel
Animal Planet

Animal Planet HD
Antenna TV (via WGN-DT)
ASPIiRE

AXS TVHD

Azteca America
BabyFirst Americas

BBC America

BBC America HD

BBC World News

belN SPORTS (in English)
BET

BET HD

BET Jams

BET Soul

Bloomberg Television
Bounce TV (via WCIU-DT)
Bravo

Bravo HD

BTN

BTN HD

Buzzr TV (via WPWR-DT)
Cable Marketplace 1
Cable Marketplace 2
Cable Marketplace 3
Cartoon Network
Cartoon Network HD
CBS Sports Network
CBS Sports Network HD
Centric

Cinemax East

Cinemax HD

Cinemax West

CLTV

CMT Music

CNBC

CNBC HD

CNN

CNN HD

Comcast Network 100
Comcast Network 101

Comcast SportsNet Chicago
Comcast SportsNet Chicago

Plus HD

Comcast SportsNet HD
Comcast Xtra

Comedy Central
Comedy Central HD

Cook County Access Channel

Cooking Channel
Cooking Channel HD
Cozi TV

Crossings TV

CSPAN

CSPAN 2

CSPAN 3

Daystar Television Network
DECADES (via WBBM-DT)
Destination America
Destination America HD
Discovery Channel
Discovery Family Channel
Discovery Family HD
Discovery HD

Discovery Life Channel
Disney Channel

Disney Channel HD
Disney Junior

Disney XD

Disney XD HD

DIY

DIY HD

E!

E!'HD

El Rey Network

ESPN

ESPN Deportes

396,
89,

394,

56,

391,

335
173
60
203
402
231
405
253
118
287
657

597

358

179
53
175

322

503
280
528
157
271
324
159
686
689
103
114
115

228
504
229
143
386
357
284
410
233
682
564
149
363

ESPN Deportes HD
ESPN HD

ESPN2

ESPN2 HD

ESPNews

ESPNews HD

ESPNU

ESPNU HD

Esquire Network
Esquire Network HD
Estrella TV (via WESV)
EVINE Live

EWTN

Exitos TV (via WSNS-DT)
FLIX

FM

Food Network

Food Network HD

Fox Business Network
Fox Business Network HD
Fox Deportes

Fox Deportes HD

Fox News Channel

Fox News Channel HD
Freeform

Freeform HD

FS1

FS1 HD

Fuse

Fuse HD

FX

FX HD

FX Movie Channel
FXX

FXX HD

FYI

FYIHD

GAC

Galavision

GSN

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Channel HD
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD
HBO 2

HBO 2 HD

HBO Comedy

HBO East

HBO Family

HBO HD

HBO Latino

HBO Latino HD

HBO Signature

HBO West

HBO Zone

HBO Zone HD
Headline News
Headline News HD
Heroes & Icons (via WCIU-DT)
HGTV

HGTV HD

History

History HD

HSN

HSN HD

HSN2

IFC

IFC HD

IndiePlex

INSP

Investigation Discovery
Investigation Discovery HD
Jewelry Television
Jewish Life TV

KBC (via WOCK-DT)
Leased Access

Leased Access

Leased Access
Lifetime

Lifetime HD

Lifetime Movie Network
Lifetime Movie Network HD
LOGO

MCTV (via WJYS-DT)
Me-TV

MGM HD

MLB Network

MLB Network HD

Mnet

MoreMax

MoviePlex

Movies! (via WPWR-DT)

64

317

38

473

296

472

209

135

388, 635
178, 328

701 -750

673
108

251
273
206
439
235

76

174

603
168, 412
169
377
404
234
120

132

44

225
126
406
330
150
277
220
123, 67
397,679

22
282
507
487
522
476
392
272
212
421
336
575
581
584
185
583
579
577
585
153
390
290

43
416
252
127
533
538
540
535
517
529
527
519
516
263
521
523
196
537
539
505
160
177

34
219
215
133

199
590
314
592

MSNBC

MSNBC HD

MTV

MTV Classic

MTV HD

MTV Hits

MTV Live HD

MTV2

MundoMax (via WOCK-DT)
MundoMax HD (via WOCK-DT)
Music Choice Channels
Myx TV

Nat Geo Wild

Nat Geo Wild HD
National Geographic
National Geographic HD
NBA TV

NBA TV HD

NBC Sports Network
NBC Sports Network HD
NBC Universo

NFL Network

NFL Network HD

NHK World HD (via WYIN-DT)
NHL Network

NHL Network HD

Nick Jr.

Nick Too

Nickelodeon
Nickelodeon HD
Nicktoons Network
Outdoor Channel
Outdoor Channel HD
Ovation

OWN HD

OWNHD

Oxygen

Polvision (via WPVN)
POP

Qvc

QVC HD

ReelzChannel
Retirement Living TV
RetroPlex

Revolt TV

Scene (via WOCK-DT)
Science

Science HD

SEC Network

SEC Network HD
Showtime

Showtime Extreme
Showtime FamilyZone
Showtime HD
Showtime Next
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Too
Showtime Women
Smithsonian Channel
Soul of the South (via WOCK-DT)
Spike HD

Spike TV

Sportsman Channel
Sportsman Channel HD
Sprout

Starz

Starz Cinema

Starz Comedy

Starz Edge

Starz Encore

Starz Encore Action
Starz Encore Black
Starz Encore Classic
Starz Encore Family
Starz Encore HD

Starz Encore Suspense
Starz Encore Westerns
Starz HD

Starz in Black

Starz Kids & Family
SundanceTV

Syfy

Syfy HD

TBS

TBS HD

TeenNick

The Africa Channel
The Golf Channel

The Golf Channel HD
The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel HD
The Movie Channel Xtra

65,

385,

368,

368,

360
230
39
270
486
354
31
176
138
51
204
359
141
70
293
380
73
320
501
319
68
172
289
207
596
332
475
299
221
54
205
28
297
276
323
2
189

372

376

239
593

389
629

23
194

20
240
372
239
376
333
593

The U Too

The U Too HD

The Weather Channel
The Weather Channel HD
The Word Network
THIStv (via WGN-DT)
TLC

TLC HD

TLN

TNT

TNT in HD
TouchVision

Tr3s: MTV, Musica y Mas
Travel Channel

Travel Channel HD
Trinity Broadcasting
truTVv

truTV HD

Turner Classic Movies
Turner Classic Movies HD
TV Land

TV One

TV One HD

Universal HD
Univision Deportes
Univision Deportes HD
Up

UP HD

USAHD

USA Network
VelocityHD

VH1

VH1 HD

Viceland

Viceland HD

WBBM (CBS)

WBBM (CBS) HD
WCIU, The U

WCIU, The UHD
WCPX (ION)

WCPX (ION) HD

WE

WE HD

Weatherscan Local
WFLD (FOX)

WFLD (FOX) HD
WGBO (UNI)

WGBO (UNI) HD
WGN (CW)

WGN (CW) HD

WGN America

WJYS

WJYS2

WLS (ABC)

WLS (ABC) HD
WMAQ (NBC)

WMAQ (NBC) HD
WPWR (MNT)
WPWR (MNT) HD
WSNS (TEL)

WSNS (TEL) HD
WTTW (PBS)

WTTW (PBS) HD
WTTW Create
WTTW Prime

WTTW V-me

WXFT

WXFT HD

WYCC (PBS)

WYCC (PBS) HD
WYCC World
WYCC-FNX

WYIN - Lakeshore Kids
WYIN (PBS)

WYIN (PBS) HD
XFINITY Latino
XFINITY On Demand
Z Living (via WOCK-DT)
WTTW V-me

WXFT

WXFT (Telefutura) HD
WYCC (PBS)

WYCC HD

WYCC World

WYIN HD

WYIN Lakeshore Kids
XFINITY 3D HD
Xfinity Latino
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